Kombiverkehr Intermodal Services GmbH
As Agent for Optimodal Nederland B.V.
Tilsiter StraRe 11 » 41460 Neuss

Switchboard +49 2131 718995-600

Optimodal

We do it synchromodal.

@

Contacts Neuss

Managing Director Optimodal Mr. Karsten Scheidhauer karsten.scheidhauer@optimodal.eu -601

Branch Manager Mr. Bernd Janiche bernd.jaeniche@optimodal.eu -603

Head of Business Development Mr. Hasan Yetiskin hasan.yetiskin@optimodal.eu -604

Manager Communication & Marketing Mrs. Anna Beschoten anna.beschoten@optimodal.eu -609

Assistant to the Managing Director/ Mrs. Susanne Wagner susanne.wagner@optimodal.eu -602

Inside Sales

Operations Manager Mrs. Katja Benteler katja.benteler@optimodal.eu -610

Supervisor Operations Neuss Mr. Timo Stamm timo.stamm@optimodal.eu -611

Rail/Barge Planning Change of contact person due - -612/-613/-614/-615
to shift work

Customer Service Change of contact person due cs.export@optimodal.eu -632/-633
to shift work

Supervisor Truck Planning Mr. Christoph Hiissmann christoph.huessmann@optimodal.eu -620

Truck Planning Change of contact person due - -616/-618/-619/-624
to shift work

Debtors, Creditors Mr. Thorsten Ponath abrechnung.neuss@optimodal.eu -606
Mrs. Anja Michels -607

Reception Mrs. Alev Ozcan sekretariat@optimodal.eu -600

Co-Assistant




